
CHARACTERISTICS

TECHNICAL DATA

Tread with excellent traction power, open shoulders for better water
drainage.

SC 860

Drive Axle
Medium and Long Distances

N#
Width Tread Depth

Recommended Tire Size
Lenght

mmmm In mm In kg/m Lbs/m Lbs/ft kg Lbs
Weight/unit/Lbs.Weight/m/Lbs./Foot

ft

8.5 220 8  5/8 20 25/32

25/32

25/32

25/32

25/32

25/32

25/32

25/32

25/32

25/32

25/32

25/32

4,15 9,15 2,79 12,81 28,24 275/80R22.5 P 3.090 10,137

8.5 220 8  5/8 20 4,15 9,15 2,79 13,23 29,17 295/80R22.5 | 11R22.5 M 3.190 10,465

9 230 9 20 4,59 10,12 3,07 14,60 32,19 295/80R22.5 | 11R22.5 M 3.180 10,492

9 230 9 20 4,59 10,12 3,08 15,09 33,27 12R22.5 | 11R24.5 E 3.290 10,793

9.5 240 9  4/8 20 4,79 10,56 3,24 15,34 33,82 295/80R22.5 M 3.180 10,432

9.5 240 9  4/8 20 4,79 10,56 3,22 15,78 34,79
12R22.5 | 315/80R22.5

11R24.5 E 3.290 10,793

10 250 9  7/8 20 4,99 11,00 3,35 15,85 34,94 295/80R22.5 M 3.180 10,432

10 250 9  7/8 20 4,99 11,00 3,36 16,43 36,22 315/80R22.5 E 3.290 10,793

10.5 260 10  2/8 20 5,19 11,44 3,48 16,49 36,35 295/80R22.5 M 3.180 10,432

10.5 260 10  2/8 20 5,19 11,44 3,49 17,12 37,74 315/80R22.5 E 3.300 10,826

11 270 10  5/8 20 5,39 11,88 3,62 17,15 37,81 295/80R22.5 M 3.180 10,432

11 270 10  5/8 20 5,39 11,88 3,62 17,82 39,29 315/80R22.5 E 3.310 10,859

Recommended Application:

Highway
Optional Application:

Regional

PRECURED TREADS - SILVERCAP

WWW.SILVERCAPRUBBER.COM


